SYSTEM DATE: 9/22/2016
BUSINESS DATE: 9/22/2016
TIME: 2:25 pm

SELECTION CRITERIA

SORTED BY CONFIRMATION #

EWRWT - DOUBLETREE HOTEL JERSEY CITY - 17364
GROUP MEMBER STATUS REPORT

FILTER BY: GROUP CODE(OCT 10, 2016 ECM EMPIRE CITY MC 52ND ANNIVERSAR); GUEST STATUS(NOT ARRIVED); PRINT
CONFIRM#(YES); PRINT ROOM RATE(NO); COMPOUND ID([ALL]); BUILDING ID([ALL]); FLOOR([ALL]); RATE PLAN CODE([ALL]);

PRINT INDIVIDUAL RECEIPT BALANCE(NO);

GUEST STATUS CODES NA = Not Arrived

AR = Arrived

GUEST NAME ROOM ROOM

CONFIRMATION # TYPE #
ECM Empire City MC 52nd Anniversar
Smith/Darryl NQ1J

80968960
Mangin/Jacob NK1J

82588242
RANGER/STEVEN NK1J

82588242
BERNADZIKOWSKI/TIMOTHY ND2J

88159142

GROUP MASTER RECEIPT BALANCE TOTAL: 0,00
GUEST RECEIPT BALANCE TOTAL: 0,00

TOTAL REPORT NAMES: 4

TOTAL ROOMS ASSIGNED: 0

END OF REPORT

#GST

RATE

PLAN

C-ECM

C-ECM

C-ECM

C-ECM

DP = Departed

TOTAL

RMRATE

CS = Cancelled Share

GUEST

BALANCE

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

INDV

RTG

REPORT: GPRMLSTS

PAGE:1

SNS = Share No Show

SX = System Cancelled

GUEST

MOP

CcC

cC

CcC

GUEST

STATUS ARRIVAL

NA

NA

NA

NA

GUEST

10/14/2016

10/14/2016

10/14/2016

10/14/2016

GUEST

DEPART

10/16/2016

10/16/2016

10/16/2016

10/16/2016



