SYSTEM DATE: 9/22/2016 BUSINESS DATE: 9/22/2016 TIME: 2:25 pm

EWRWT - DOUBLETREE HOTEL JERSEY CITY - 17364

REPORT: GPRMLSTS **GROUP MEMBER STATUS REPORT** PAGE:1

SORTED BY CONFIRMATION #

SELECTION CRITERIA

FILTER BY: GROUP CODE(OCT 10, 2016 ECM EMPIRE CITY MC 52ND ANNIVERSAR); GUEST STATUS(NOT ARRIVED); PRINT

CONFIRM#(YES); PRINT ROOM RATE(NO); COMPOUND ID([ALL]); BUILDING ID([ALL]); FLOOR([ALL]); RATE PLAN CODE([ALL]);

PRINT INDIVIDUAL RECEIPT BALANCE(NO);

GUEST STATUS CODES NA = Not Arrived DP = Departed SNS = Share No Show

> CS = Cancelled Share AR = Arrived SX = System Cancelled

GUEST NAME CONFIRMATION #	ROOM TYPE	ROOM # #GS	RATE ST PLAN	TOTAL RMRATE	GUEST BALANCE	INDV RTG	GUEST MOP	GUEST STATUS	GUEST ARRIVAL	GUEST DEPART
ECM Empire City MC 52nd Anniversar										
Smith/Darryl 80968960	NQ1J	1,0	C-ECM		\$0.00	N	CC	NA 1	10/14/2016	10/16/2016
Mangin/Jacob 82588242	NK1J	2,0	C-ECM		\$0.00	N		NA 1	10/14/2016	10/16/2016
RANGER/STEVEN	NK1J	2,0	C-ECM		\$0.00	N	CC	NA 1	10/14/2016	10/16/2016
82588242 BERNADZIKOWSKI/TIMOTI 88159142	HY ND2J	2,0	C-ECM		\$0.00	N	СС	NA 1	10/14/2016	10/16/2016

GROUP MASTER RECEIPT BALANCE TOTAL: 0,00 GUEST RECEIPT BALANCE TOTAL: 0,00 TOTAL REPORT NAMES: 4 TOTAL ROOMS ASSIGNED: 0

END OF REPORT